
S.No.
Name of the 

Station UNLOADING LOADING TIMINGS KMS RUNNING KM
SIGN OF 

INCHARGE DRIVER SIGN
No.of 
Article Weight(kg) No.of 

Article Weight(kg) Dep Arrival Starting Closing

1 CHENNAI HUB 429 5693.000
17-Dec-
2024 
3:46:00 PM

8897

2 COIMBATORE HUB 429 5692.519
18-Dec-
2024 
3:44:46 PM

18-Dec-2024 
3:44:46 PM 8898 1

Checked BY: Verified By:

PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED,CHENNAI-600 040
Route Trip Closure

Truck No.: TN02CC4275

Route no. and Name: RTC1154,CHHB-CBHB Driver Name: BASHA Date: 17-Dec-2024

SL No. EC/PPE/


