## PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED,CHENNAI-600 040 Route Trip Closure

Truck No.: TN02CC4275

Route no. and Name: RTC1154,CHHB-CBHB

S.No.	Name of the UNLOA Station		ADING LO		ADING		lings	кмѕ		RUNNING KM	SIGN OF INCHARGE	DRIVER SIGN
		No.of Article	Weight(kg)	No.of Article	Weight(kg)	Dep	Arrival	Starting	Closing			
1	CHENNAI HUB			429		17-Dec- 2024 3:46:00 PM		8897				
2	COIMBATORE HUB	429	5692.519			18-Dec- 2024 3:44:46 PM	18-Dec-2024 3:44:46 PM		8898	1		

Driver Name: BASHA

SL No. EC/PPE/

Date: 17-Dec-2024

